

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK
PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT
301 West Bagdad
Round Rock, Texas. 78664
(512) 218-5540

BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

BY : BL
DATE : 5/15/2019
SHEET: 1 of 1

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT : Westside Trails Improvement Project																		
LOCATION : City Hall Chambers DATE: May 14th, 2019				D&S Concrete 3		Fazzone Construction 2		Myers Concrete 7		Partners Remodeling 4		Smith Contracting 5		STR Constructors 6		Patin Construction 1		Average Unit Price
#	ITEM	UNIT	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$43,899.90	\$43,899.90	\$42,160.00	\$42,160.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,922.69	\$25,922.69	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$ 31,354.66
2	TCEQ-SWPPP	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,189.32	\$1,189.32	\$3,763.30	\$3,763.30	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,687.69	\$2,687.69	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 3,520.04
3	Silt Fence at West Greenbelt	LF	5055	\$2.00	\$10,110.00	\$2.23	\$11,272.65	\$2.60	\$13,143.00	\$3.50	\$17,692.50	\$3.50	\$17,692.50	\$1.62	\$8,189.10	\$2.50	\$12,637.50	\$ 2.56
4	Silt Fence at Behrens Ranch	LF	3985	\$2.00	\$7,970.00	\$2.23	\$8,886.55	\$2.60	\$10,361.00	\$3.50	\$13,947.50	\$3.50	\$13,947.50	\$1.62	\$6,455.70	\$2.50	\$9,962.50	\$ 2.56
5	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	4	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,480.40	\$9,921.60	\$2,223.70	\$8,894.80	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,592.27	\$10,369.08	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 2,056.62
6	Temporary Concrete Washout	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,180.00	\$3,180.00	\$940.80	\$940.80	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$712.87	\$712.87	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$ 1,283.38
7	Tree Protection	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,523.65	\$2,523.65	\$5,244.60	\$5,244.60	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,572.83	\$2,572.83	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 5,477.30
8	Demolition and Haul Off at West Greenbelt	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$28,867.36	\$28,867.36	\$12,018.50	\$12,018.50	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$43,345.33	\$43,345.33	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 32,747.31
9	Demolition and Haul Off at Behrens Ranch	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,215.31	\$9,215.31	\$3,763.90	\$3,763.90	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$23,741.30	\$23,741.30	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 14,031.50
10	Unclassified Excavation	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$28,158.63	\$28,158.63	\$91,700.30	\$91,700.30	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$54,649.30	\$54,649.30	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 46,786.89
11	8' Wide Concrete Flatwork Trail at West Greenbelt	SF	35368	\$6.75	\$238,734.00	\$6.70	\$236,965.60	\$7.30	\$258,186.40	\$6.50	\$229,892.00	\$5.25	\$185,682.00	\$6.84	\$241,917.12	\$5.15	\$182,145.20	\$ 6.36
12	Concrete Ramp at West Greenbelt	EA	10	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$816.20	\$8,162.00	\$1,504.20	\$15,042.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,360.94	\$13,609.40	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 1,268.76
13	Concrete Bench Pads at West Greenbelt	EA	5	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$233.20	\$1,166.00	\$439.50	\$2,197.50	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$648.07	\$3,240.35	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 917.25
14	Concrete Flatwork Trail at Behrens Ranch	SF	14631	\$6.75	\$98,759.25	\$6.70	\$98,027.70	\$7.20	\$105,343.20	\$7.15	\$104,611.65	\$5.50	\$80,470.50	\$6.84	\$100,076.04	\$5.15	\$75,349.65	\$ 6.47
15	Floating Concrete Flatwork Trail at Behrens Ranch	SF	1136	\$9.00	\$10,224.00	\$7.58	\$8,610.88	\$8.20	\$9,315.20	\$7.15	\$8,122.40	\$16.00	\$18,176.00	\$8.12	\$9,224.32	\$6.00	\$6,816.00	\$ 8.86
16	Concrete Flatwork with Turn Down Edge on Channel Side Trail at Behrens Ranch	SF	1796	\$8.50	\$15,266.00	\$12.83	\$23,042.68	\$9.90	\$17,780.40	\$9.25	\$16,613.00	\$10.00	\$17,960.00	\$8.90	\$15,984.40	\$6.50	\$11,674.00	\$ 9.41
17	Drainage Culvert with Checkered Steel Top at Behrens	EA	6	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$827.86	\$4,967.16	\$1,460.60	\$8,763.60	\$3,600.00	\$21,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,373.90	\$8,243.40	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$ 1,780.34
18	Concrete Trail Transition to DG at Behrens Ranch	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$699.60	\$699.60	\$817.20	\$817.20	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,944.20	\$1,944.20	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,265.86
19	Re-Vegetation using Bermuda at West Greenbelt	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,347.26	\$10,347.26	\$19,579.40	\$19,579.40	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$39,920.94	\$39,920.94	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 16,406.80
20	Re-Vegetation using Bermuda at Behrens Ranch	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,138.23	\$5,138.23	\$17,017.00	\$17,017.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$21,775.06	\$21,775.06	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 11,347.18
21	Underground 4" SCH 40 Drain Pipe	LF	245	\$5.00	\$1,225.00	\$31.80	\$7,791.00	\$28.50	\$6,982.50	\$23.00	\$5,635.00	\$25.00	\$6,125.00	\$32.40	\$7,938.00	\$10.00	\$2,450.00	\$ 22.24
22	Concrete Apron at PVC Pipe Terminus	EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$636.00	\$1,272.00	\$256.60	\$513.20	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$648.07	\$1,296.14	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 741.52
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$573,788.25		\$553,305.08		\$653,527.80		\$576,614.05		\$615,553.50		\$643,815.26		\$421,984.85	
Submitted Written Bid					\$ 573,788.00		\$ 553,485.59				\$ 574,419.40				\$ 643,786.02		\$ 420,594.35	
BA1	Erosion Control Log at West Greenbelt	LF	5055	\$1.90	\$9,604.50	\$3.63	\$18,349.65	\$5.10	\$25,780.50	\$3.00	\$15,165.00	\$10.00	\$50,550.00	\$4.71	\$23,809.05	\$7.50	\$37,912.50	\$ 5.12
BA2	Erosion Control Log at Behrens Ranch	LF	3985	\$1.90	\$7,571.50	\$3.63	\$14,465.55	\$5.10	\$20,323.50	\$3.00	\$11,955.00	\$10.00	\$39,850.00	\$4.80	\$19,128.00	\$7.50	\$29,887.50	\$ 5.13
BA3	Collapsible Bollard at West Greenbelt	EA	10	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$937.46	\$9,374.60	\$1,850.10	\$18,501.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,555.58	\$15,555.80	\$2,700.00	\$27,000.00	\$ 1,449.02
BA4	Concrete Flatwork for Behrens ranch South of Behrens	SF	17932	\$8.25	\$147,939.00	\$8.03	\$143,993.96	\$9.50	\$170,354.00	\$7.00	\$125,524.00	\$6.00	\$107,592.00	\$5.82	\$104,364.24	\$5.15	\$92,349.80	\$ 7.11
TOTAL BID ALTERNATES:					\$175,115.00		\$186,183.76		\$234,959.00		\$162,644.00		\$208,992.00		\$162,857.09		\$187,149.80	
Submitted Written Bid							\$ 186,129.07								\$ 162,818.77			

RED= Corrected Bid Amount Based on Unit Price Submitted
BLUE = Submitted Written Bid